MECREC CHARGES PER
CONTAINER 5 8.00 USD 3.650000 40.00 146.00 0 0.00 40.00

CONTAINER CLEANING
CHARGES

PER
SHIPMENT 1 18.00 USD 3.650000 18.00 65.70 0 0.00 18.00

CUSTOMS INSPECTION PER
SHIPMENT 1 60.00 USD 3.650000 60.00 219.00 0 0.00 60.00

Sub Total : 4,053.00

US DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND FIFTY-THREE ONLY 4,053.00

Terms of Payment :
1.The Company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.
2. Bank Transfers can be routed to : AL Ryan Logistics LLC.
3. In case of discrepancy, please revert within 3 days from receipt, falling which invoice will be deemed to be correct and payable full